
Date Narration Chq./Ref.No. Value Dt Withdrawal Amt. Deposit Amt. Closing Balance

15/12/21 .IMPS P2P 133421188185#30/11/2021 011221 MIR2234886965076 15/12/21 4.14 788.26

-MIR2234886965076

15/12/21 IMPS-134911139248-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000134911139248 15/12/21 82.00 706.26

XX0994-TCVECTE-HPE.COM-ATTACHMATE-MERGER

15/12/21 IMPS-134911152677-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000134911152677 15/12/21 42.00 664.26

XX0994-TCVECTE-EBIXCASH-EBIX-WORLDMONEY-

LTD-ATTACHE-MERGE

15/12/21 IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO IB15115537129749 15/12/21 100.00 764.26

URAV DAS

15/12/21 IMPS-134911157323-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000134911157323 15/12/21 82.00 682.26

XX0994-TCVECTE-WINHOST.COM-ATTACHE-MERGE

15/12/21 IMPS-134911159415-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000134911159415 15/12/21 82.00 600.26

XX0994-TCVECTE-VISACARD-MASTERCARD-ATTAC

HE-MERGE

15/12/21 IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO IB15120349685498 15/12/21 80.00 680.26

URAV DAS

15/12/21 IMPS-134912164381-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000134912164381 15/12/21 82.00 598.26

XX0994-TCVECTE-DOOSANGROUP-MATSUSHITA-PA

NASONIC-ATTMERGE

15/12/21 IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO IB15121919368252 15/12/21 800.00 1,398.26

URAV DAS

15/12/21 IMPS-134912189996-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000134912189996 15/12/21 82.00 1,316.26

XX0994-TCVECTE-HDFCBANK-AXISBANK-ICICIBA

NK-ATTACHE-MERGE

15/12/21 IMPS-134913104885-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000134913104885 15/12/21 82.00 1,234.26

XX0994-TCVECTE-FUJITSU-ORACLE-SUNMICROSY

STEMS-ATTACHMERGE

15/12/21 IMPS-134913105793-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000134913105793 15/12/21 28.00 1,206.26

XX0994-TCVECTE-SAMSUNG-ATTACHE-MERGE

15/12/21 IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO IB15133408681936 15/12/21 120.00 1,326.26
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Nomination : Not Registered
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Cust ID : 4530251
Account No : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE
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HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
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State account branch GSTN:29AAACH2702H1ZW
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel,Mumbai 400013



URAV DAS

15/12/21 IMPS-134913124990-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000134913124990 15/12/21 82.00 1,244.26

XX0994-TCVECTE-ATKINS-ALSTOM-AREVA-ATTAC

HE-MERGE

15/12/21 IMPS-134913132211-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000134913132211 15/12/21 42.00 1,202.26

XX0994-TCVECTE-LOCKHEED-MARTIN-MARIETTA-

TUPOLEV-ATTMERGE

15/12/21 IMPS-134913143026-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000134913143026 15/12/21 82.00 1,120.26

XX0994-TCVECTE-DEUTSCHEBANK-DB.COM-ATTAC

HE-MERGE

15/12/21 IMPS-134913145079-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000134913145079 15/12/21 28.00 1,092.26

XX0994-TCVECTE-TUDOR-ACDELCO-DELKOR-ATTA

CHE-MERGE

15/12/21 IMPS-134913146304-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000134913146304 15/12/21 102.00 990.26

XX0994-TCVECTE-GENERAL-DYNAMICS-ELECTRIC

-MOTORS-ATTMERGE

15/12/21 IMPS-134914147278-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000134914147278 15/12/21 428.00 562.26

XX0994-TCVECTE-ERICSSON-SONY-VAIO-ATTACH

EMERGE

15/12/21 IMPS-134915115094-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000134915115094 15/12/21 82.00 480.26

XX0994-TCVECTE-REPOWER-VESTASRRB-ATTACHE

-MERGE

15/12/21 IMPS-134916134541-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000134916134541 15/12/21 42.00 438.26

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYHILFIGER-TOMMYGIRL-T

T-TE-ATTACHEMERGE

15/12/21 IMPS-134918129609-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000134918129609 15/12/21 128.00 310.26

XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-IMAGINATIVES-GENERA

TECOMPLEX

15/12/21 IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO IB15185535352311 15/12/21 91.00 401.26

URAV DAS
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Opening Balance Dr Count Cr Count Debits Credits Closing Bal
792.40 18 5 1,582.14 1,191.00 401.26

Generated On: 15-Dec-2021 18:56 Generated By: 4530251 Requesting Branch Code: NET

This is a computer generated statement and does

not require signature.
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